WOODBURNING, MULTI-FUEL
& BOILER STOVES
R et  a il   P ri  c e  L ist
1 s t J a n u a r y  2 0 1 1
( I s s u e  1 )
Product codes Description List price
£ (excl. VAT)
Suggested
Retail price
£ (incl. VAT)
STOVES
KENSAL 20
RF-KEN20M Kensal 20 Multi-Fuel with flat top 495.83 595.00
KENSAL 33
RF-KEN33W Kensal 33 Woodburner with flat top 595.83 715.00
RF-KEN33WLC Kensal 33 Woodburner with low canopy 629.17 755.00
RF-KEN33M Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with flat top 637.50 765.00
RF-KEN33MLC Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with low canopy 679.17 815.00
KENSAL 40
RF-KEN40W Kensal 40 Woodburner with flat top 795.83 955.00
RF-KEN40WLC Kensal 40 Woodburner with low canopy 829.17 995.00
RF-KEN40M Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with flat top 829.17 995.00
RF-KEN40MLC Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with low canopy 912.50 1,095.00
RF-KEN40HB Kensal 40 Boiler stove 1,187.50 1,425.00
RF-KEN40SL Kensal 40 Slimline 729.17 875.00
KENSAL 60
RF-KEN60W Kensal 60 Woodburner with flat top 904.17 1,085.00
RF-KEN60HB Kensal 60HB Boiler stove 1,354.17 1,625.00
Options
RF-K7108 Muti-fuel kit for Kensal 33 Woodburner 83.29 99.95
RF-K7111 Muti-fuel kit for Kensal 40 Woodburner 107.50 129.00
RF-KEN7111SL Multi-fuel kit for Kensal 40 Slimline 107.50 129.00
RF-K7113WT Woodburning tray for Kensal 40 Boiler 74.96 89.95
RF-KSTATST Thermostat for Kensal 40 Boiler 104.17 125.00
RF-KEN20SCKIT Smoke control kit for Kensal 20 24.96 29.95
RF-KEN33SCKIT Smoke control kit for Kensal 33 Woodburner 24.96 29.95
RF-KEN33MFSCKIT Smoke control kit for Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel 41.63 49.95
MATT BLACK FLUE PIPE
5” (127mm) diameter
4500 1’ straight flue pipe  24.96 29.95
4501 2’ straight flue pipe  33.29 39.95